
2024 Boys Jefferson Sectional

Belvidere Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Chad Morgan Sr. 191 204 244 639 227 221 221 1308
Andrew Dini Jr. 190 178 214 582 188 199 165 1134
Niko Myers Sr. 178 212 390 201 202 793

Cru Lungstrom Sr. 148 213 206 567 152 719
Gunnar Vuorenmaa Sr. 243 210 195 648 168 212 170 1198

Mason Kahl Fr. 0 0
Robert Hasty Jr. 235 235 168 220 184 807
Derek Holmes Jr. 0 0

Totals 950 1017 1094 3061 903 1053 942 Team Total 5959

Dakota Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Hunter Dieken Jr. 262 179 194 635 208 193 178 1214
Jack Schaaf Sr. 194 169 147 510 510
Caden Elmer Jr. 225 213 205 643 213 177 213 1246

Joe Perez Jr. 157 196 202 555 255 191 231 1232
Jacob Holste Jr. 267 245 242 754 244 196 180 1374

Cody Penticoff Sr. 0 204 177 173 554
Levi McPeek Sr. 0 0
Nolan Knox Sr. 0 0

Totals 1105 1002 990 3097 1124 934 975 Team Total 6130

Dixon Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Clark Bonnewell Jr. 236 222 196 654 256 204 165 1279

Cody Geil Jr. 236 216 157 609 164 182 196 1151
David Laird Jr. 213 244 199 656 115 157 265 1193
Wyatt Miller Jr. 200 215 191 606 153 202 266 1227

Daniel Sotelo Fr. 197 193 206 596 152 170 209 1127
Aaron Fitzanko Fr. 0 0



Ben Zimmerman Jr. 0 0
Sam Gingras So. 0 0

Totals 1082 1090 949 3121 840 915 1101 Team Total 5977

Geneseo Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Bryce Sanders Sr. 182 172 195 549 186 181 221 1137
Karson Banister Sr. 161 179 181 521 521
Van Hernandez Sr. 213 197 410 161 203 148 922

Carter VanOpdorp Jr. 182 193 206 581 197 193 178 1149
Landen Pruett Sr. 234 247 243 724 203 205 198 1330

Quinnland Einfeldt So. 147 147 257 208 153 765
Adam Johnson So. 0 0
Easton Hultman Sr. 0 0

Totals 906 1004 1022 2932 1004 990 898 Team Total 5824

Harvard Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Gael Roman Sr. 217 227 188 632 214 187 172 1205

Dominick Santiago Sr. 212 182 225 619 191 169 134 1113
Aaron Saucedo Sr. 191 121 312 137 449
Adam Jacobs Sr. 0 0
Logan Garafol Sr. 176 141 161 478 209 194 140 1021
Keon Wanland Sr. 185 157 198 540 170 193 152 1055

Bernard Bahnsen Sr. 0 0
Elijah Binz Sr. 185 185 174 173 532

Totals 981 828 957 2766 958 916 735 Team Total 5375

Huntley Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Matthew Fishman Jr. 245 205 178 628 189 212 221 1250
Nicholas Gaspari Jr. 169 174 343 178 209 152 882
Joey Humphrey Jr. 165 202 199 566 235 209 181 1191

Noah Waters Fr. 188 246 216 650 184 137 151 1122



Austin Tenglin Jr. 168 192 219 579 226 183 157 1145
Landen Conforti Jr. 0 0
Matthew Hoglind Jr. 173 173 173

Grant VanValkenburg So. 0 0
Totals 939 1014 986 2939 1012 950 862 Team Total 5763

Individual Team 1 Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Wil Znaniecki Jr. 155 184 130 469 153 147 212 981
Hunter Kirby Jr. 235 213 175 623 204 202 157 1186

Carter Carson Jr. 171 220 153 544 159 211 191 1105
Max Demming Jr. 201 153 204 558 202 179 194 1133

Anthony Gallandez Sr. 231 200 126 557 216 214 162 1149
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals 993 970 788 2751 934 953 916 Team Total 5554

Individual Team 2 Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Preston Wolf So. 215 180 159 554 174 199 201 1128
Drew Hernicz Sr. 202 257 193 652 160 173 141 1126
Ian Datwyler Fr. 200 170 178 548 211 166 179 1104
Jack Bingley Sr. 171 151 183 505 216 202 153 1076

Michael Rossini Jr. 239 209 214 662 225 212 184 1283
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals 1027 967 927 2921 986 952 858 Team Total 5717

Individual Team 3 Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Rylan Buffington So. 223 202 200 625 225 215 191 1256

Ethan Nichols Jr. 181 166 155 502 185 176 184 1047



Kaleb Kirkpatrick So. 203 179 224 606 179 173 156 1114
Tyler Conderay Sr. 177 170 156 503 178 162 206 1049

Will Hudson So. 198 187 214 599 181 267 196 1243
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals 982 904 949 2835 948 993 933 Team Total 5709

Individual Team 4 Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Kaiden Kenny So. 143 201 178 522 120 191 149 982

Dawson Huffman Fr. 159 147 179 485 130 176 182 973
Bryce Smith Jr. 223 148 176 547 186 186 157 1076
BJ Dumas Sr. 194 158 177 529 214 217 243 1203

Keith Goodson Jr. 159 171 163 493 156 132 172 953
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals 878 825 873 2576 806 902 903 Team Total 5187

Individual Team 5 Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Mikey McIntyre Sr. 176 141 199 516 193 247 172 1128
Yamil Garcia Jr. 130 221 116 467 180 202 158 1007

Kent Stoeckicht So. 200 171 175 546 182 245 192 1165
Gavyn Gonzalez Sr. 190 203 154 547 190 257 198 1192
Mats Tuneberg Jr. 191 178 210 579 212 183 196 1170

0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals 887 914 854 2655 957 1134 916 Team Total 5662

Individual Team 6 Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total



Dylan Legoo Jr. 237 182 168 587 170 193 168 1118
Bryce Kennedy Sr. 160 170 164 494 189 212 141 1036
Anthony Zarra Sr. 167 202 161 530 148 213 135 1026
Max Haggerty So. 213 187 157 557 197 213 175 1142
Jayden Curtis So. 187 257 224 668 252 203 195 1318

0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals 964 998 874 2836 956 1034 814 Team Total 5640

Individual Team 7 Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Drake Turner-Gibson Fr. 259 174 129 562 186 203 167 1118

Rylan Voyles Jr. 210 171 159 540 160 175 185 1060
Logan Jones So. 128 184 144 456 173 213 191 1033
Tyler Zomok Sr. 218 202 168 588 246 249 187 1270

Kamryn Pfeiffer Jr. 207 243 188 638 208 182 181 1209
0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals 1022 974 788 2784 973 1022 911 Team Total 5690

Individual Team 8 Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Trevor Krominga Jr. 201 195 167 563 147 183 145 1038

Reece Binder Jr. 254 163 178 595 178 176 202 1151
Charlie Wiedmeyer So. 179 180 151 510 181 160 213 1064

Talen Tate Sr. 160 223 178 561 174 193 156 1084
Andrew Powell So. 142 213 159 514 190 159 173 1036

0 0
0 0
0 0

Totals 936 974 833 2743 870 871 889 Team Total 5373



LaSalle (LaSalle-Peru) Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Aaron Siebert Sr. 228 190 154 572 157 161 162 1052

Emerson Vasquez So. 210 201 232 643 226 204 160 1233
Zach Quick Jr. 185 163 148 496 171 183 199 1049
Joey Patyk So. 133 133 133

Aiden McCray Fr. 178 196 153 527 162 176 190 1055
Logan Grzywa Fr. 0 0
Grady Sandor Fr. 171 221 392 209 170 156 927

Nicholas Van Schaick Jr. 0 0
Totals 934 921 908 2763 925 894 867 Team Total 5449

Machesney Park 
(Harlem) Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total

Brayland Carpenter Jr. 245 202 213 660 195 215 217 1287
Simon Axe Jr. 225 205 179 609 188 219 278 1294
Dake Titus Jr. 232 207 193 632 179 172 202 1185
Devin Titus Jr. 237 236 227 700 253 246 194 1393
Andrew Bell Jr. 236 202 246 684 179 169 155 1187

Colton Kilbreath Jr. 0 0
Brandon Eterno Jr. 0 0

0 0
Totals 1175 1052 1058 3285 994 1021 1046 Team Total 6346

Marengo Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Justin Fluger Sr. 212 213 174 599 173 209 157 1138

Cody Stallings Sr. 212 189 190 591 201 175 179 1146
Hunter Pankow Jr. 180 202 214 596 190 202 213 1201
Lucas Frohling Jr. 236 166 206 608 190 224 139 1161

Daschle Mardock So. 150 150 150
Caden Sauder Sr. 0 121 121



Ryan Heuser Jr. 163 179 342 243 156 741
Kevin Williams Jr. 0 0

Totals 990 933 963 2886 997 966 809 Team Total 5658

Mendota Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Landon Bauer Sr. 267 215 206 688 244 225 225 1382
Paxton Bauer So. 168 199 186 553 193 198 217 1161

BJ Bresley Jr. 224 137 361 361
Alex Holland So. 258 196 158 612 184 215 203 1214

Kooper Novak So. 203 231 178 612 170 171 179 1132
Dean Gilbert Sr. 164 164 180 170 146 660
Caeleb Ensor So. 0 0
Nick Sheridan So. 0 0

Totals 1120 978 892 2990 971 979 970 Team Total 5910

Minooka Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Logan Knott Sr. 236 214 178 628 204 191 210 1233
Cole Jordan Sr. 246 192 166 604 191 211 202 1208
Zach Kunkle Jr. 279 247 181 707 242 244 247 1440
Will Simpson Fr. 172 213 385 188 187 176 936

Ben Clark Fr. 0 0
Vince Pizzo Fr. 183 212 197 592 179 169 172 1112

Sean McCammon So. 174 174 174
Benny Corcoran Fr. 0 0

Totals 1118 1037 935 3090 1004 1002 1007 Team Total 6103

Morton Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Toby Cowley Sr. 216 215 201 632 204 176 145 1157
Nick Orzel Jr. 210 209 211 630 159 198 211 1198

Chase Hopper Fr. 0 193 175 368
Matt Robinson Sr. 189 226 203 618 239 207 213 1277



Mike Robinson Sr. 268 269 216 753 203 265 257 1478
Maxwell Carter Fr. 0 0
Aaden Lamar So. 172 194 179 545 545
William Lamar Jr. 0 189 189

Totals 1055 1113 1010 3178 998 1021 1015 Team Total 6212

Oswego (East) Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Mitchell Rodenbostel So. 232 170 199 601 154 185 182 1122

Max Coleman So. 0 0
Derek Zahorak So. 247 178 190 615 214 213 209 1251
Logan Ruwe Sr. 184 181 188 553 219 227 199 1198
Luke Austin Sr. 256 180 142 578 156 180 172 1086
Shane Nano Fr. 0 0
Nick Proce Sr. 187 170 213 570 220 211 202 1203
Aiden Choi So. 0 0

Totals 1106 879 932 2917 963 1016 964 Team Total 5860

Rock Island Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
David Axnix Sr. 214 157 214 585 214 174 169 1142

Zayden Morris Fr. 218 146 141 505 505
Zach Draper Sr. 0 159 159

Peyton Hecker Fr. 163 221 204 588 201 192 186 1167
Blake Howser Jr. 162 161 168 491 145 636

Alexander Jackson Sr. 172 249 205 626 173 183 165 1147
Gabriel Richardson Sr. 0 212 193 405

Mark Jackson Sr. 0 154 134 288
Totals 929 934 932 2795 892 915 847 Team Total 5449

Rockton (Hononegah) Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Tyson Williams Fr. 253 192 236 681 186 144 218 1229

Joshua Lawrence Sr. 216 162 176 554 554



Xander Way Sr. 206 190 199 595 180 171 946
Caleb Dirkx Sr. 217 257 203 677 189 195 180 1241
Charlie Hunt Sr. 216 257 224 697 210 200 204 1311

Lucas Wheeler So. 0 176 151 178 505
Michael Hommema Sr. 0 181 181

0 0
Totals 1108 1058 1038 3204 941 861 961 Team Total 5967

Yorkville Bowler Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 3 Game Total Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 6 Game Total
Thomas Booker Sr. 215 215 258 688 267 246 159 1360

Finn Keane Jr. 163 170 333 333
Andrew Lapinskas Sr. 202 227 150 579 170 194 161 1104

Pearce Reilly Fr. 0 0
Aidan Matson Sr. 174 174 212 211 210 807
TJ Overturf Jr. 191 191 204 189 128 712
Alex Wilson So. 187 232 170 589 169 182 193 1133

Kam Yearsley Sr. 200 171 371 371
Totals 978 1008 939 2925 1022 1022 851 Team Total 5820









2024 Boys Jefferson Sectional
Place Team Name Game 

1
Game 

2
Game 

3
 Total 

3 
Game

Game 
4

Game 
5

Game 
6

Grand 
Total

Total 
Behind 
Leader

Total 
Behind 

Cut1 Machesney Park (Harlem) 1175 1052 1058 3285 994 1021 1046 6346

2 Morton 1055 1113 1010 3178 998 1021 1015 6212 134

3 Dakota 1105 1002 990 3097 1124 934 975 6130 216

4 Minooka 1118 1037 935 3090 1004 1002 1007 6103 243

5 Dixon 1082 1090 949 3121 840 915 1101 5977 369

6 Rockton (Hononegah) 1108 1058 1038 3204 941 861 961 5967 379

7 Belvidere 950 1017 1094 3061 903 1053 942 5959 387 -8

8 Mendota 1120 978 892 2990 971 979 970 5910 436 -57

9 Oswego (East) 1106 879 932 2917 963 1016 964 5860 486 -107

10 Geneseo 906 1004 1022 2932 1004 990 898 5824 522 -143

11 Yorkville 978 1008 939 2925 1022 1022 851 5820 526 -147

12 Huntley 939 1014 986 2939 1012 950 862 5763 583 -204

13 Marengo 990 933 963 2886 997 966 809 5658 688 -309

14 Rock Island 929 934 932 2795 892 915 847 5449 897 -518

15 LaSalle (LaSalle-Peru) 934 921 908 2763 925 894 867 5449 897 -518



16 Harvard 981 828 957 2766 958 916 735 5375 971 -592



2024 Boys Jefferson Sectional

Place Bowlers  Name School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series Total

Pins 
Behind 
Leader

1 Mike Robinson Morton 268 269 216 203 265 257 1478
2 Zach Kunkle Minooka 279 247 181 242 244 247 1440 38
3 Devin Titus Machesney Park 

(Harlem)
237 236 227 253 246 194 1393 85

4 Landon Bauer Mendota 267 215 206 244 225 225 1382 96
5 Jacob Holste Dakota 267 245 242 244 196 180 1374 104
6 Thomas Booker Yorkville 215 215 258 267 246 159 1360 118
7 Landen Pruett Geneseo 234 247 243 203 205 198 1330 148
8 Jayden Curtis Individual Team 6 187 257 224 252 203 195 1318 160
9 Charlie Hunt Rockton (Hononegah) 216 257 224 210 200 204 1311 167

10 Chad Morgan Belvidere 191 204 244 227 221 221 1308 170
11 Simon Axe Machesney Park 

(Harlem)
225 205 179 188 219 278 1294 184

12 Brayland Carpenter Machesney Park 
(Harlem)

245 202 213 195 215 217 1287 191
13 Michael Rossini Individual Team 2 239 209 214 225 212 184 1283 195
14 Clark Bonnewell Dixon 236 222 196 256 204 165 1279 199
15 Matt Robinson Morton 189 226 203 239 207 213 1277 201
16 Tyler Zomok Individual Team 7 218 202 168 246 249 187 1270 208
17 Rylan Buffington Individual Team 3 223 202 200 225 215 191 1256 222
18 Derek Zahorak Oswego (East) 247 178 190 214 213 209 1251 227
19 Matthew Fishman Huntley 245 205 178 189 212 221 1250 228
20 Caden Elmer Dakota 225 213 205 213 177 213 1246 232
21 Will Hudson Individual Team 3 198 187 214 181 267 196 1243 235
22 Caleb Dirkx Rockton (Hononegah) 217 257 203 189 195 180 1241 237
23 Logan Knott Minooka 236 214 178 204 191 210 1233 245
24 Emerson Vasquez LaSalle (LaSalle-Peru) 210 201 232 226 204 160 1233 245
25 Joe Perez Dakota 157 196 202 255 191 231 1232 246
26 Tyson Williams Rockton (Hononegah) 253 192 236 186 144 218 1229 249
27 Wyatt Miller Dixon 200 215 191 153 202 266 1227 251
28 Hunter Dieken Dakota 262 179 194 208 193 178 1214 264
29 Alex Holland Mendota 258 196 158 184 215 203 1214 264
30 Kamryn Pfeiffer Individual Team 7 207 243 188 208 182 181 1209 269
31 Cole Jordan Minooka 246 192 166 191 211 202 1208 270



32 Gael Roman Harvard 217 227 188 214 187 172 1205 273
33 Nick Proce Oswego (East) 187 170 213 220 211 202 1203 275
34 BJ Dumas Individual Team 4 194 158 177 214 217 243 1203 275
35 Hunter Pankow Marengo 180 202 214 190 202 213 1201 277
36 Nick Orzel Morton 210 209 211 159 198 211 1198 280
37 Logan Ruwe Oswego (East) 184 181 188 219 227 199 1198 280
38 Gunnar Vuorenmaa Belvidere 243 210 195 168 212 170 1198 280
39 David Laird Dixon 213 244 199 115 157 265 1193 285
40 Gavyn Gonzalez Individual Team 5 190 203 154 190 257 198 1192 286
41 Joey Humphrey Huntley 165 202 199 235 209 181 1191 287
42 Andrew Bell Machesney Park 

(Harlem)
236 202 246 179 169 155 1187 291

43 Hunter Kirby Individual Team 1 235 213 175 204 202 157 1186 292
44 Dake Titus Machesney Park 

(Harlem)
232 207 193 179 172 202 1185 293

45 Mats Tuneberg Individual Team 5 191 178 210 212 183 196 1170 308
46 Peyton Hecker Rock Island 163 221 204 201 192 186 1167 311
47 Kent Stoeckicht Individual Team 5 200 171 175 182 245 192 1165 313
48 Paxton Bauer Mendota 168 199 186 193 198 217 1161 317
49 Lucas Frohling Marengo 236 166 206 190 224 139 1161 317
50 Toby Cowley Morton 216 215 201 204 176 145 1157 321
51 Reece Binder Individual Team 8 254 163 178 178 176 202 1151 327
52 Cody Geil Dixon 236 216 157 164 182 196 1151 327
53 Carter VanOpdorp Geneseo 182 193 206 197 193 178 1149 329
54 Anthony Gallandez Individual Team 1 231 200 126 216 214 162 1149 329
55 Alexander Jackson Rock Island 172 249 205 173 183 165 1147 331
56 Cody Stallings Marengo 212 189 190 201 175 179 1146 332
57 Austin Tenglin Huntley 168 192 219 226 183 157 1145 333
58 Max Haggerty Individual Team 6 213 187 157 197 213 175 1142 336
59 David Axnix Rock Island 214 157 214 214 174 169 1142 336
60 Justin Fluger Marengo 212 213 174 173 209 157 1138 340
61 Bryce Sanders Geneseo 182 172 195 186 181 221 1137 341
62 Andrew Dini Belvidere 190 178 214 188 199 165 1134 344
63 Max Demming Individual Team 1 201 153 204 202 179 194 1133 345
64 Alex Wilson Yorkville 187 232 170 169 182 193 1133 345
65 Kooper Novak Mendota 203 231 178 170 171 179 1132 346
66 Preston Wolf Individual Team 2 215 180 159 174 199 201 1128 350
67 Mikey McIntyre Individual Team 5 176 141 199 193 247 172 1128 350



68 Daniel Sotelo Dixon 197 193 206 152 170 209 1127 351
69 Drew Hernicz Individual Team 2 202 257 193 160 173 141 1126 352
70 Noah Waters Huntley 188 246 216 184 137 151 1122 356
71 Mitchell Rodenbostel Oswego (East) 232 170 199 154 185 182 1122 356
72 Dylan Legoo Individual Team 6 237 182 168 170 193 168 1118 360
73 Drake Turner-Gibson Individual Team 7 259 174 129 186 203 167 1118 360
74 Kaleb Kirkpatrick Individual Team 3 203 179 224 179 173 156 1114 364
75 Dominick Santiago Harvard 212 182 225 191 169 134 1113 365
76 Vince Pizzo Minooka 183 212 197 179 169 172 1112 366
77 Carter Carson Individual Team 1 171 220 153 159 211 191 1105 373
78 Ian Datwyler Individual Team 2 200 170 178 211 166 179 1104 374
79 Andrew Lapinskas Yorkville 202 227 150 170 194 161 1104 374
80 Luke Austin Oswego (East) 256 180 142 156 180 172 1086 392
81 Talen Tate Individual Team 8 160 223 178 174 193 156 1084 394
82 Jack Bingley Individual Team 2 171 151 183 216 202 153 1076 402
83 Bryce Smith Individual Team 4 223 148 176 186 186 157 1076 402
84 Charlie Wiedmeyer Individual Team 8 179 180 151 181 160 213 1064 414
85 Rylan Voyles Individual Team 7 210 171 159 160 175 185 1060 418
86 Keon Wanland Harvard 185 157 198 170 193 152 1055 423
87 Aiden McCray LaSalle (LaSalle-Peru) 178 196 153 162 176 190 1055 423
88 Aaron Siebert LaSalle (LaSalle-Peru) 228 190 154 157 161 162 1052 426
89 Zach Quick LaSalle (LaSalle-Peru) 185 163 148 171 183 199 1049 429
90 Tyler Conderay Individual Team 3 177 170 156 178 162 206 1049 429
91 Ethan Nichols Individual Team 3 181 166 155 185 176 184 1047 431
92 Trevor Krominga Individual Team 8 201 195 167 147 183 145 1038 440
93 Bryce Kennedy Individual Team 6 160 170 164 189 212 141 1036 442
94 Andrew Powell Individual Team 8 142 213 159 190 159 173 1036 442
95 Logan Jones Individual Team 7 128 184 144 173 213 191 1033 445
96 Anthony Zarra Individual Team 6 167 202 161 148 213 135 1026 452
97 Logan Garafol Harvard 176 141 161 209 194 140 1021 457
98 Yamil Garcia Individual Team 5 130 221 116 180 202 158 1007 471
99 Kaiden Kenny Individual Team 4 143 201 178 120 191 149 982 496

100 Wil Znaniecki Individual Team 1 155 184 130 153 147 212 981 497
101 Dawson Huffman Individual Team 4 159 147 179 130 176 182 973 505
102 Keith Goodson Individual Team 4 159 171 163 156 132 172 953 525
103 Xander Way Rockton (Hononegah) 206 190 199 180 171 946 532



104 Will Simpson Minooka 172 213 188 187 176 936 542
105 Grady Sandor LaSalle (LaSalle-Peru) 171 221 209 170 156 927 551
106 Van Hernandez Geneseo 213 197 161 203 148 922 556
107 Nicholas Gaspari Huntley 169 174 178 209 152 882 596
108 Robert Hasty Belvidere 235 168 220 184 807 671
109 Aidan Matson Yorkville 174 212 211 210 807 671
110 Niko Myers Belvidere 178 212 201 202 793 685
111 Quinnland Einfeldt Geneseo 147 257 208 153 765 713
112 Ryan Heuser Marengo 163 179 243 156 741 737
113 Cru Lungstrom Belvidere 148 213 206 152 719 759
114 TJ Overturf Yorkville 191 204 189 128 712 766
115 Dean Gilbert Mendota 164 180 170 146 660 818
116 Blake Howser Rock Island 162 161 168 145 636 842
117 Joshua Lawrence Rockton (Hononegah) 216 162 176 554 924
118 Cody Penticoff Dakota 204 177 173 554 924
119 Aaden Lamar Morton 172 194 179 545 933
120 Elijah Binz Harvard 185 174 173 532 946
121 Karson Banister Geneseo 161 179 181 521 957
122 Jack Schaaf Dakota 194 169 147 510 968
123 Zayden Morris Rock Island 218 146 141 505 973
124 Lucas Wheeler Rockton (Hononegah) 176 151 178 505 973
125 Aaron Saucedo Harvard 191 121 137 449 1029
126 Gabriel Richardson Rock Island 212 193 405 1073
127 Kam Yearsley Yorkville 200 171 371 1107
128 Chase Hopper Morton 193 175 368 1110
129 BJ Bresley Mendota 224 137 361 1117
130 Finn Keane Yorkville 163 170 333 1145
131 Mark Jackson Rock Island 154 134 288 1190
132 William Lamar Morton 189 189 1289
133 Michael Hommema Rockton (Hononegah) 181 181 1297
134 Sean McCammon Minooka 174 174 1304
135 Matthew Hoglind Huntley 173 173 1305
136 Zach Draper Rock Island 159 159 1319
137 Daschle Mardock Marengo 150 150 1328
138 Joey Patyk LaSalle (LaSalle-Peru) 133 133 1345
139 Caden Sauder Marengo 121 121 1357



140 Shane Nano Oswego (East) 0 1478
141 Sam Gingras Dixon 0 1478
142 Pearce Reilly Yorkville 0 1478
143 Nolan Knox Dakota 0 1478
144 Nick Sheridan Mendota 0 1478
145 Nicholas Van Schaick LaSalle (LaSalle-Peru) 0 1478
146 Maxwell Carter Morton 0 1478
147 Max Coleman Oswego (East) 0 1478
148 Mason Kahl Belvidere 0 1478
149 Logan Grzywa LaSalle (LaSalle-Peru) 0 1478
150 Levi McPeek Dakota 0 1478
151 Landen Conforti Huntley 0 1478
152 Kevin Williams Marengo 0 1478
153 Grant VanValkenburg Huntley 0 1478
154 Easton Hultman Geneseo 0 1478
155 Derek Holmes Belvidere 0 1478
156 Colton Kilbreath Machesney Park 

(Harlem)
0 1478

157 Caeleb Ensor Mendota 0 1478
158 Brandon Eterno Machesney Park 

(Harlem)
0 1478

159 Bernard Bahnsen Harvard 0 1478
160 Benny Corcoran Minooka 0 1478
161 Ben Zimmerman Dixon 0 1478
162 Ben Clark Minooka 0 1478
163 Aiden Choi Oswego (East) 0 1478
164 Adam Johnson Geneseo 0 1478
165 Adam Jacobs Harvard 0 1478
166 Aaron Fitzanko Dixon 0 1478
167 Individual Team 1 0 1478
168 Individual Team 1 0 1478
169 Individual Team 1 0 1478
170 Individual Team 2 0 1478
171 Individual Team 2 0 1478
172 Individual Team 2 0 1478
173 Individual Team 3 0 1478
174 Individual Team 3 0 1478
175 Individual Team 3 0 1478



176 Individual Team 4 0 1478
177 Individual Team 4 0 1478
178 Individual Team 4 0 1478
179 Individual Team 5 0 1478
180 Individual Team 5 0 1478
181 Individual Team 5 0 1478
182 Individual Team 6 0 1478
183 Individual Team 6 0 1478
184 Individual Team 6 0 1478
185 Individual Team 7 0 1478
186 Individual Team 7 0 1478
187 Individual Team 7 0 1478
188 Individual Team 8 0 1478
189 Individual Team 8 0 1478
190 Individual Team 8 0 1478
191 Machesney Park 

(Harlem)
0 1478

192 Rockton (Hononegah) 0 1478


